Andrew ] Donnelly

Team
Bury St
Edmunds
Vipers

Suffolk

Sudbury A

Sudbury A

Event
Division 2
U1850
Division 1
Division 1

Rapidplay
Cup

Organisation Score Games Unfinished Excluding
Defaults

Bury Area Chess 1 5 0 | from 2

League

Counties

Championship L 1 0 1 from 1

Suffolk County

Chess Association 7 0 4 from 6

Suffolk County 5 0 0 from 2

Chess Association

Percentage

50%

100%

66%

0%



